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CCAMP-InDx PROGRAM

CCAMP-InDx cohort’s Regulatory
approved Kits and Reagents

Inviting Government/Private Hospitals and Testing agencies
to leverage the capabilities and
capacities of this cohort

ICMR-CDSCO Approved RT PCR Kits
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For inquiries, write to indx-support@ccamp.res.in
CCAMP-InDx Marketplace - https://indx.ccamp.res.in
Website - https://www.ccamp.res.in/indx-indigenous-diagnostics




Contact Details of CCAMP-InDx Partners

ICMR-CDSCO Approved list of RT PCR Kit Manufacturers

Achira Labs Put. Ltd.

5. Manjunath

5095680010

manjunathi@achiralabs.com

Affigenix Biosolutions Pvt_ Ltd.

A Muruganandam

9632481000

anand@affigeniz.com

Bhat Biotech India Puvt. Ltd.

Shama bhat

9341257708

bhatbiotech@gmail.com

BioGenomics Ltd.

Ritesh Khandelwal

9820185557

business.development@biogenomics.co.in

Cosara Diagnostics Put. Ltd.

Chirag Patel

9896047209

cpatel@cosara.in

DMA Xperts Pvt. Ltd.

Rabia

9354937186

info@dnaxperts.com

Epygen Biotech Pvt. Ltd.

Dinakar Panati

9880722877

dinakar@epygen.com

Genes2he Pyt. Ltd.

Akhil Gupta

9899062009

contact@genesZme.com

GenePath Diagnostics India Pvt. Ltd.

Kavita Khatod

020-48566661

kavita.khatod@genepathdx.com

Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt. Ltd.

Michelle Vaz

9741283442

michelle@genetixbiotech.com

Himedia Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.

Kavita Balakrishnan

9320136229

k_bala@himedialabs com

Huwel Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd.

Bhishma Baru

9248037316

bhishma@huwellifesciences.in

InnoDx Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Makul Ranjan

9811705046

nakul@inno-dx.com

Karwa Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Subir Dey

7506191437

subir.dey(@rdgc.in

Lab-Care Diagnostics (I) Put. Ltd.

P. B. Bhatia

9821056409

pbbhatia@labcarediagnostics.com

Medsource Ozone Biomedicals Pvt. Ltd.

Manan Mittal

9810163415

mananmittal@gmail.com

Mylab Discovery Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Mohit Agarwal

9930375502

mohit@mylabdiscoverysolutions com

NeoDx Biotech Labs Put. Ltd.

Charu Krishnamoorthy

5123499429

enguiry@neodx.in

POCT Services Pwt. Ltd.

Shashi Ranjan

9953354491

shashi.ranjan@poctsemvices.com

Svashmi Genotech Put. Ltd.

Lakshmi Bhaskar

8110413800

lakshmi_b@stellencepharmscience.com

Tata Medical and Diagnostics Ltd.

Gautam Banerjes

9945090454

gautam.banerjee@tatamd.com

TranScience Innovative Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Thooyavan G

7358097434

thooyavan@transcience.in

Trivitron Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Amit Arora

9871007298

amit.arora@trivitron_com

Ubio Biotechnology Systems Pvt_ Ltd.

Aura Biotechnologies Put. Ltd.

Sumi Sivaraman

9562207770

sumif@ubio.co.in

Reagent Manufacturers

Pazhani Muthu

8056738421

pazhanimuthu@aurabiotech.com

Biobharati LifeScience Pvt. Ltd.

Arjun Ghash

9636508080

biobharati@gmail.com

Bioserve Biotechnologies India Pvt. Ltd.

Sunil Bhardwaj

7842288891

rsunil@reprocell.com

Chromous Biotech Pwt. Ltd.

Biswajit Roy

9880042238

biswajit@chromous.com

DSS Takara Bio India Put. Ltd.

Karan Sharma

9810036836

karan_sharma@dsstakarabio.com

Edna Biolabs Pwt. Ltd.

Nikhil Kateja

7827925781

info@ednabiolabs.com

GeMei Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.

Annie Jerald

7892209500

techsupport@geneilabs.com

Huwel Lifesciences Pvt. Ltd.,

Bhishma Baru

9248037316

bhishma@huwellifesciences.in

Innovasynth Technologies (1) Pvt Ltd

Dr Vipul Rana

9881451957

vrana@innovassynth.com

Sapala Organics Put. Ltd.

Madika Chandrakanth

8378010123

chandra(@sapalacrganics.com

Sisco Research Laboratories Put. Lid.

Akash Agarwal

9821225772

marketing@srlchem.com

Sooraj R

8939414717

care(@swagene_com

Amit Arora

9871007298

amit.arora@trivitron.com

VNIR Biotechnologies Pvt. Ltd.

Jagadeesh Daler

7972669852

jagadeesh@vnir.life

Yaathum Biotech Pvt. Ltd.

Arivan Thiruvalluvar

9566285369

ask@yaathumbiotech.com

Find them and more on the CCAMP-InDx Markeplace:
https://indx.ccamp.res.in




